
IP IP 
2323

2 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T52 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

49 W

4300 lm

78 lm/W

4000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5

95%

8175 lm

105 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

2 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T52 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

49 W

4300 lm

78 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5

95%

8175 lm

105 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted, Pendant

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 64.57 in

Width: 6.89 in

Height: 2.95 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 105 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 23

Product data sheet
TOTO 2X49W HF MEDIUM
5703708323956
SOLAR

ToTo Åpen industriarmatur 2x49W HF i varmgalvanisert stål MIRO aluminium , 5x2,5mm² gjennomgangskobling 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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